
Time

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-4:00pm

Student Reception

6:00-7:00pm

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-6:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-4:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

10:45am-12:30pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

AFTERNOON 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-3:45PM

AFTERNOON 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

4:15-6:00PM

AFTERNOON 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-3:45PM

AFTERNOON 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

4:15-6:00PM

MORNING 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30-10:15am

MORNING 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

10:45am-12:30pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30 –12:30 pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30 –12:30 pm

Tuesday, February 25

Program

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-6:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30 –12:30 pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30 –12:30 pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

HALF-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

2:00-6:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Bridge Sessions

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

MORNING 

QUARTER-DAY 

TUTORIALS/ LABS

8:30-10:15am

Wednesday, February 26

Program

Opening Reception

6:00-7:30pm

Science 

Communication for 

AI Researchers

1:00pm-2:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-3:15pm

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-3:15pm

Doctorate 

Consortium

Half Day

9:00am-3:15pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Lunch

 12:30-2:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm

Break

 10:30-11:00am

Break

 3:30-4:00pm

Undergraduate 

Consortium

Full Day

9:00am-5:00pm


