	Tuesday, February 25								Wednesday, February 26										
Time	Program									_			Prog	gram					
8:30 AM																			
8:45 AM																			
9:00 AM	Bridge Sessions		MORNING	MORNING		Doctorate			Bridge Sessions		MORNING	MORNING		Undergraduate		Doctorate			
9:15 AM			QUARTER-DAY	HALF-DAY		Consortium			Full Day		QUARTER-DAY	HALF-DAY		Consortium		Consortium			
9:30 AM	9:00am-5:00pm	_	TUTORIALS/ LABS 8:30-10:15am	TUTORIALS/ LABS		Half Day			9:00am-5:00pm		TUTORIALS/ LABS 8:30-10:15am	TUTORIALS/ LABS		Full Day	_	Half Day			
9:45 AM			8:50-10:15am	8:30 –12:30 pm	_	9:00am-4:00pm		_		_	8:50-10:15am	8:30 –12:30 pm		9:00am-5:00pm	-	9:00am-3:15pm			
		_		-	_					_									
10:00 AM		-		-	_					_					—				
10:15 AM					_	<u> </u>		_		_						<u> </u>			
10:30 AM				Break 10:30-11:00am		Break 10:30-11:00am			Break 10:30-11:00am			Break 10:30-11:00am		Break 10:30-11:00am	_	Break 10:30-11:00am			
10:45 AM	10.30-11.00am			10.30-11.00am	_	10.50-11.00am			10.30-11.00am			10.30-11.00am	_	10.50-11.00am		10.50-11.00am			
11:00 AM			MORNING	-				_			MORNING								
11:15 AM	Bridge Sessions Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm Bridge Sessions Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm Bridge Sessions Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm Bridge Sessions Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm Bridge Sessions Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm		QUARTER-DAY	MORNING		Doctorate Consortium			Bridge Sessions		QUARTER-DAY	MORNING		Undergraduate Consortium		Doctorate Consortium			
11:30 AM			TUTORIALS/ LABS	HALF-DAY		Half Day			Full Day		TUTORIALS/ LABS	HALF-DAY		Full Day		Half Day			
11:45 AM	-		10:45am-12:30pm	TUTORIALS/ LABS		9:00am-4:00pm			9:00am-5:00pm		10:45am-12:30pm	TUTORIALS/ LABS		9:00am-5:00pm		9:00am-3:15pm			
12:00 PM				8:30 –12:30 pm								8:30 –12:30 pm							
12:15 PM																			
12:30 PM																			
12:45 PM																			
1:00 PM	Lunch		Lun	nch		Lunch			Lunch		Lur	nch		Lunch		Lunch	Science		
1:15 PM	12:30-2:00pm		12:30-2	-2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm			12:30-2:00pm		12:30-	2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm		12:30-2:00pm	Communication fo		
1:30 PM				ľ		1											AI Researchers		
1:45 PM				ľ				_									1:00pm-2:00pm		
2:00 PM																Doctorate			
2:15 PM	Bridge Sessions			MORNING					Bridge Sessions			MORNING		Undergraduate	_	Consortium			
2:30 PM			AFTERNOON	HALF-DAY	_	Doctorate		_	Full Day	_	AFTERNOON	HALF-DAY		Consortium	-	Half Day			
2:45 PM	9:00am-5:00pm		QUARTER-DAY TUTORIALS/ LABS	TUTORIALS/ LABS	_	Consortium Half Day			9:00am-5:00pm	_	QUARTER-DAY TUTORIALS/ LABS	TUTORIALS/ LABS		Full Day 9:00am-5:00pm		9:00am-3:15pm			
3:00 PM			2:00-3:45PM	2:00-6:00pm		9:00am-4:00pm					2:00-3:45PM	2:00-6:00pm		5.00am-5.00pm					
3:15 PM				-															
3:30 PM				Break				_	Break			Break		Break					
3:45 PM	3:30-4:00pm			3:30-4:00pm				_	3:30-4:00pm			3:30-4:00pm		3:30-4:00pm					
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Bridge Sessions			-				_	Bridge Sessions					Undergraduate Consortium					
4:15 PM 4:30 PM				MORNING				_	Full Day			MORNING		Full Day					
4:45 PM	9:00am-5:00pm		AFTERNOON	HALF-DAY					9:00am-5:00pm		AFTERNOON	HALF-DAY		9:00am-5:00pm					
5:00 PM			QUARTER-DAY TUTORIALS/ LABS	TUTORIALS/ LABS							QUARTER-DAY TUTORIALS/ LABS	TUTORIALS/ LABS							
5:15 PM			4:15-6:00PM	2:00-6:00pm							4:15-6:00PM	2:00-6:00pm							
5:30 PM 5:45 PM								_											
5:45 PM 6:00 PM								_											
6:15 PM			Student R	Reception															
6:30 PM	6:00-7:00pm											Oper	ning l	Reception					
6:45 PM												6	00-7	:30pm					
7:00 PM																			
7:15 PM 7:30 PM								_											
7:30 PM 7:45 PM																			
8:00 PM																			
8:15 PM																			
8:30 PM																			
8:45 PM																			